

## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DISPSER-01 JLINDAMOOD

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

6/16/2015

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

						ERTIFICATE HOLDER.						
th	e te		ons of the policy	y, cer	tain		ndorse	ement. A sta				
PRO	DUCE	R					CONTAC NAME:	<sup>СТ</sup> Linda Jo	nes			
Lexington (BCK)/ Assured Neace Lukens Insurance Agency, Inc. 2416 Sir Barton Way, Suite 300 Lexington, KY 40509										(859)	543-1987	
							E-MAIL ADDRESS: linda.jones@neacelukens.com					
							INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC #	
							INSURER A : State Auto Property & Casualty Co				25127	
INSURED							INSURER B: Kentucky Associated General Contractors					
		Diamamatta C	amilaa Ca laa				INSURER C:					
		717 Loudon	Service Co Inc				INSURER D :					
		Lexington, K					INSURER E :					
							INSURER F:					
CO	VER	AGES	CER	TIFIC	CATE	NUMBER:	REVISION NUMBER:					.1
						SURANCE LISTED BELOW H	IAVE B	EEN ISSUED			ГНЕ РО	LICY PERIOD
IN CI EX	DICA ERTII	ATED. NOTWITHST FICATE MAY BE IS	TANDING ANY F SSUED OR MAY	PER POLI	REME TAIN, CIES.	ENT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE I	OF A	ANY CONTRAI THE POLICI REDUCED BY	CT OR OTHER IES DESCRIB PAID CLAIMS.	R DOCUMENT WITH RESP ED HEREIN IS SUBJECT	ECT TO	WHICH THIS
INSR LTR		TYPE OF INSUR	RANCE	ADDL	SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMI	гѕ	
Α	Х	COMMERCIAL GENER	AL LIABILITY							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
		CLAIMS-MADE	X OCCUR			PBP2707552		11/01/2014	11/01/2015	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	100,000
	Х	EPLI 100,000	<u></u>							MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	10,000
										PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000
	GEN	I'L AGGREGATE LIMIT A	APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	3,000,000
		POLICY PRO- JECT	LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	3,000,000
		OTHER:									\$	
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY									COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	1,000,000
Α	X ANY AUTO					BAP2418115	11/01/2014	11/01/2015	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
		ALL OWNED AUTOS	OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS							BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
		HIRED AUTOS	NON-OWNED AUTOS							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
		TIIILED NOTOO	7.0103							(i ei accident)	\$	
		UMBRELLA LIAB	OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
Α		EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE				PBP2707552		11/01/2014	11/01/2015	AGGREGATE	\$	1,000,000
	DED RETENTION \$									7.001.207.12	\$	, ,
		KERS COMPENSATION	l							X PER OTH-ER	Ψ	
В	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY  ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)					001		01/01/2015	01/01/2016	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	4,000,000
_										E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	-	4,000,000
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below									E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	1	4.000,000
	DESC	CRIPTION OF OPERATION	OINO DEIOW							L.L. DISEASE - FOLIGT LIMIT	Ψ	4,000,000
				1								

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)
Certificate Holder is listed as Additional Insured. Waiver of subrogation is provided on General Liability & Auto liability.

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION
LFUCG 200 EAST MAIN STREET LEXINGTON, KY 40507	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
	Thomas M. Buebley